Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

AXLE RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Stok

Fiyat

43,90 USD

48,90 USD

110,00 USD

429,90 USD



